
Castle Gardens PS 

Week 1: Monday 2nd September 

Week 2: Monday 9th September 

Week 3: Monday 16th September 

Week 4: Monday 23rd September 

Week 5: Monday 30th September 

OFF—Monday 7th October 

Week 6: Monday 14th October 

**9 weeks for the price of £40.50!!!** 

 
P1-P2: 1.45-2.45pm   P3-P7: 3-4pm 

(Courses will take place in the school) 

OFF—Monday 21st October 

OFF—Monday 28th October 

OFF—Monday 4th November 

Week 7: Monday 11th November 

Week 8: Monday 18th November 

Week 9: Monday 25th November 

 


